

Name	The Christmas Voyage Hamper			LIBERTY LONDON
Contents	Almond Marizpan Brussels Sprouts (75g), Cranberry, Chilli & Orange Sauce (300g), Cinnamon Spiced Hot Chocolate (275g), Christmas Chutney (200g), Marzipan Topped Christmas Cake (445g), Cherry & Amaretto jam (227g)			
Net Quantity	Individual product weights	Net Quantity	6	
Alcohol Free	Yes			

Individual product information listed below

Name	Liberty London Cherry & Amaretto Jam
Ingredients	Cherries 90%, Unrefined Sugar, Bramley Apples, Lemon Juice, Amaretto Liqueur, ( <b>Almonds</b> ) 2%, <b>Almond</b> Extract. Prepared with 90g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 64g per 100g. For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in <b>bold</b>
Net Quantity	227g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place, refrigerate once open and consume within 4 weeks
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1154/ 272
Fat (g)	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.0
Carbohydrate (g)	65.0
Of which sugars (g)	65.0
Protein (g)	1.0
Salt (g)	0.01

Name	Liberty London Christmas Chutney
Ingredients	Apples (41.3%), sultanas, cider vinegar, sugar, dates (9%), plums, dried cranberries, tangerines, salt, ginger, mixed spice (make, cinnamon, allspice, cloves), <b>nutmeg</b> . For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in <b>bold</b>
May contain statements	Made in a facility that handles <b>mustard</b> and gluten
Net Quantity	200g e
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once open refrigerate and consume within 6 weeks
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	560/ 134
Fat (g)	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.06
Carbohydrate (g)	41
Of which sugars (g)	35
Fibre	2.17
Protein (g)	0.96
Salt (g)	0.1

Name	Liberty London Cranberry, Chilli & Orange Sauce
Ingredients	Cranberries (31.7%), Sugar, Water, Orange Juice (11.1%), Red Chilli (6.3%), Star Anise
May contain statements	Made in an environment where gluten, <b>peanuts</b> , fish, <b>crustaceans</b> , <b>sulphites</b> and <b>mustard</b> are handled
Net Quantity	300g e
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	805/ 190
Fat (g)	0.3
Of which saturates (g)	0.2
Carbohydrate (g)	46
Of which sugars (g)	46
Fibre	1.4
Protein (g)	0.3
Salt (g)	0.03

Name	Liberty London Spiced Cinnamon Hot Chocolate Drink
Ingredients	Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cinnamon (4.8%), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring. For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in <b>bold</b>
May contain statements	Made in an environment where <b>milk</b> , <b>egg</b> , wheat, <b>barley</b> and <b>nuts</b> are handled
For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold	300g e
May contain statements	Made in an environment where milk, egg, wheat, barley and nuts are handled
Net Quantity	275g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Avoid sunlight & strong odours
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2280/ 545
Fat (g)	37.7
Of which saturates (g)	22.5
Carbohydrate (g)	39.1
Of which sugars (g)	35.7
Fibre	11.6
Protein (g)	5.9
Salt (g)	0.027

Name	Liberty London marzipan topped traditional English Christmas cake
Ingredients	Butter ( <b>milk</b> ), Cherry Halves (12%) (cherries, glucose-fructose syrup, acidity regulator: citric acid, colour: anthocyanin, preservative: <b>sulphur dioxide</b> ), Whole Free Range <b>Egg</b> , Sultanas (8.5%), Currants (8.5%), Raisins (8.5%), <b>Walnuts</b> (8%), <b>Wheat</b> Flour (calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Dark Brown Sugar, Mixed Peel (6%) (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, salt, acidity regulator: citric acid, preservative: <b>sulphur dioxide</b> ), Ground <b>Almonds</b> (3%), Crystallised Ginger (ginger, cane sugar), French Brandy (1.5%), Mixed spice (cinnamon, coriander, ginger, allspice, nutmeg, cloves), Ground Cloves. Marzipan (14%): Sugar, <b>Almonds</b> 33%, Glucose Syrup, Stabilisers: (sorbitol, glycerol). For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in <b>bold</b>
May contain statements	Produced in a factory where <b>nuts</b> and <b>soya</b> are used.
Net Quantity	70g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom

Storage Instructions	Once removed from cellophane store in an airtight container
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1392/ 382
Fat (g)	15.4
Of which saturates (g)	4.2
Carbohydrate (g)	56.6
Of which sugars (g)	36.5
Protein (g)	6.3
Salt (g)	0.2

Name	Liberty London Marzipan Brussel Sprouts
Ingredients	Marzipan (Sugar, <b>Almonds</b> [27%], Water), Sugar, Invert Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Glazing Agent: Shellac, Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina, Lemon), Humectant: Invertase. For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in <b>bold</b>
May contain statements	Made in a factory that handles <b>eggs</b>
Net Quantity	75g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1827/ 435
Fat (g)	15.6
Of which saturates (g)	1.2
Carbohydrate (g)	65.5
Of which sugars (g)	64.4
Protein (g)	7.1
Salt (g)	0.1
Fibre (g)	2.0

Liberty Retail Ltd  
32 Kingly St  
Soho  
London  
W1B 5QQ

+44 (0)20 7734 1234  
libertylondon.com